BOOZT AB

BOOZT AB

ISIN: SE0009888738

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
75.95 DKK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.06% (0.80)

SE0009888738
BOOZT

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Consumer Products
Stock

677 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

75.60 DKK (432)
75.95 DKK (432)
75.15 DKK
75.95 DKK
75.15 DKK
75.15 DKK
75.5672 DKK
15,571
1,176,656.85
100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

160.00
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120.00 (J i]
100.00
80.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0009888738&ID_NOTATION=315199914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e408e3893479c71e3460c5fd3e106aef9bbc43127c35032f5fe68e61d62e863&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c36b0892c7e94bdfb&time=1720899126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3ba6db82c40d1afb5a59c0c152d3264fb9e06f3630734ee169cf89453536d2f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=07f175a8bc11be97e&time=1720899126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f458c75887e22426bd1c5b1580effce9cb4b850794917c916db54a90e1dba101&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ef9a921fb76869bd1&time=1720899126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acb1c052878f11a7fd31a64527263e679ae14a764d7c695f4b16f82311c72941&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=faf665e731fd006ac&time=1720899126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a0718a9360811eab708153275416a61cc41c92320025c1456b1c8591836831e&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2de7d9fb2ecb7286f&time=1720899126&tool=RSC

BOOZT AB

Details

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
75.95 DKK

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.06% (0.80)

ISIN SE0009888738
Symbol BOOZT
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap 677 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 75.60 DKK (432)
Ask (Ask size) 75.95 DKK (432)
Open 75.15 DKK
High 75.95 DKK
Low 75.15 DKK
Close (prev. day) 75.15 DKK
VWAP 75.5672 DKK
Volume (pcs) 15,571
Trading volume 1,176,656.85
Number of trades 100
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.07% +1.06% -45.32%
Perf (abs.) -9.45 +0.80 -62.95
Beta 1.41 1.12 1.15
Volatility 36.69 42.08 50.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BOOZT AB

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 09:01 10.13 EUR 0.00
12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:07 10.06 EUR 0.00
12

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/07/ 18:00 116.10 SEK 4.64
12

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 17:20 75.95DKK 1.18

Copenhagen 12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:03 10.10 EUR 0.00

75.73 DKK (17,440
83.41 DKK (28,024
84.15 DKK (30,311
76.02 DKK (47,816
91.60 DKK (2024/06/04
72.20 DKK (2024/04/26
92.45 DKK (2023/12/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
47.70 DKK (2023/11/03)

Number of
trades

1

417

100
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=315199914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300501374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190752343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189692224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189997867

BOOZT AB

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2023/07/
10

2024/07/
12

2023/11/
06

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

12:49

17:15

21:13

19:30

20:20

112.00 SEK 0.37

9.965 EUR

7.76 USD

9.94 EUR

10.09 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189934655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189934655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189785184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306698139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306698139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303674629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300760483

BOOZT AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Boozt

Contact Details
BOOZT

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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